FE
AT
U
R
ES
D
IM
EN

(RPM)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R51 12 51 58 47 12 111 0.20 32.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R71 12 71 42 34 17 111 0.22 32.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R100 12 100 30 24 24 111 0.22 32.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R139 12 139 21 17 32 111 0.22 32.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R189 12 189 15 12 42 167 0.22 36.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R264 12 264 11 9.1 60 167 0.22 36.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R369 12 369 7.1 6.5 69 167 0.28 36.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R516 12 516 5.8 4.6 69 167 0.28 36.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R720 12 720 4.1 3.8 69 167 0.28 36.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R981 12 981 3.0 2.8 69 208 0.30 41.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R1370 12 1370 2.1 2.1 69 208 0.30 41.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R1913 12 1913 1.5 1.5 69 208 0.33 41.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R2671 12 2671 1.1 1.1 69 208 0.33 41.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-3000-R3730 12 3730 0.8 0.8 69 208 0.33 41.0
Model # Voltage
(V)
Gear
Ratio
No Load
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R3.7 12 3.7 1622 1297 1 8 0.20 26.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R5.2 12 5.2 1154 960 2 11 0.20 26.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R14 12 14 429 342 5 29 0.20 28.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R19 12 19 316 253 7 40 0.20 28.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R27 12 27 222 178 10 57 0.20 28.0
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R51 12 51 118 94 18 107 0.20 32.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R71 12 71 85 67 22 111 0.22 32.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R100 12 100 60 48 35 111 0.22 32.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R139 12 139 43 35 49 111 0.22 32.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R189 12 189 32 25 64 167 0.22 37.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R264 12 264 23 18 69 167 0.22 37.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R369 12 369 16 13 69 167 0.28 37.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R516 12 516 12 9.3 69 167 0.28 37.5
BDPG-24-30-12V-6000-R720 12 720 8.3 6.7 69 167 0.28 37.5
Motor Specs
No
Load
Speed